Le Progres Estinnes

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99099)

Best at
Const at

813. 3876

103457-55
137529- 80
137529- 80
137529- 80
137529- 80
103457-55
103457-55
308171-02
144449- 16
308171-02
308171-02
137529- 80
187384-77
187384-77
103457-55
103457-55
144449- 16
308171-02
187384-77
103457-55
137529- 80
103457-55
137529- 80
137529- 80
103457-55
103457-55
308171-02
103457-55
187384-77
187384-77
185174-01

DE SMAELE M CHEL

BOURLARD
BOURLARD
BOURLARD
BOURLARD

DE SMAELE M CHEL

DE SMAELE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
HANNECART JEAN- Pl ERRE
LEJEUNE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
BOURLARD P & F
DUMONCEAU - PAVONCELL |
DUMONCEAU - PAVONCELLI
DE SMAELE M CHEL

DE SMAELE M CHEL
HANNECART JEAN- Pl ERRE
LEJEUNE M CHEL
DUMONCEAU - PAVONCELLI
DE SMAELE M CHEL
BOURLARD P & F

DE SMAELE M CHEL
BOURLARD P & F
BOURLARD P & F

DE SMAELE M CHEL

DE SMAELE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL

DE SMAELE M CHEL
DUMONCEAU - PAVONCELLI
DUMONCEAU - PAVONCELLI

Geneent

BRACQUE
ESTI NNE
CUESMES
ESTI NNE
ESTI NNE
HARVENG
SAINT V
SAINT V
BRACQUE
BRACQUE
CUESMES
ESTI NNE
SAINT V
BRACQUE
HARVENG
BRACQUE
HARVENG
HARVENG
BRACQUE
BRACQUE
ESTI NNE
BRACQUE
SAINT V
SAINT V

VANKERKHOVE- BROUI LLAR ST SYMP

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

4 806772
1 798594
5 2
8 3
2 4
12 2
23 3
2 799539
1 804742
16 2
20 3
4 5
5 803433

OROUUIOOONNOOOOWSANORMN

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

108791720
107908919
307643121
107477419
107203720
108665721
107093022
106225221
105589720
106222721
106226621
107202521
106234921
106231821
101915518
101531618
109257022
115602221
106232621
108797520
107208721
107090522
107905019
116867018
107096622
108790920
106223821
108798420
109246022
102701117
114238821

. 54520
. 28401
. 36201
. 10561
.40191
. 05450
. 24070
. 22000
. 06431
. 12050
. 14310
. 29401
. 00160
. 16060
. 47370
. 55170
. 21091
. 52080
. 20310
. 02200
. 23090
. 13190
. 08460
. 25170
. 47370
. 49240
. 37540
. 01350
. 03410
. 31420
. 42280

07.
08.
09.
09.
09.
. 1809, 1
. 2504, 6
.0317,4
. 1509, 6
. 1735, 6
.3355,5
. 5828, 5
. 1418, 5
.4139,1
.4919,1
. 1743, 4
.5512,6
. 1843, 5
.5622,1
L2724, 4
.0721,1
. 1301, 4
.2932,4
.4139,1
.4326, 1
. 4058, 6
.5537,1
. 0153, 5
.2954,5
. 4048, 9

Snel h.
Vit esse

3255,5
4035, 5
1511, 5
4434, 5
5947, 1



